
Day Date Visitors Home Time Field

Sat 6-Feb PW1 @ PW2 9:00am Aubrey 1

Day Date Visitors Home Time Field

Wed 10-Feb PW1 @ SR2 7:15pm Cypress 1

Thurs 11-Feb PW2 @ SR1 7:15pm Cypress 1

Sat 13-Feb SR1 @ PQ 9:00am Canyonside 7
Sat 13-Feb 4S @ PW2 9:00am Aubrey 1
Sat 13-Feb SR2 @ NS 9:40am Carmel Valley Rec NORTH

Sat 13-Feb PW1 Bye

Day Date Visitors Home Time Field

15-Feb PUSD Presidents Ski Week 20-Feb

Wed 17-Feb NS @ SR1 7:15pm Cypress 1

Day Date Visitors Home Time Field
Tues 23-Feb NS @ 4S 7:45pm 4S Rec Center #2

Wed 24-Feb PW1 @ PQ 7:00pm Canyonside 7
Wed 24-Feb PW2 @ SR2 7:15pm Cypress 1

Sat 27-Feb NS @ PW1 9:00am Aubrey 1
Sat 27-Feb SR1 @ SR2 3:00pm Carmel Valley Rec NORTH

Sat 27-Feb PW2 @ PQ 5:00pm Canyonside 7
Sat 27-Feb 4S Bye

Day Date Visitors Home Time Field

Mon 29-Feb PQ @ NS 6:30pm Ocean Air

2016 14U Super League Final Schedule



Tue 1-Mar SR2 @ 4S 7:45pm 4S Rec Center #2

Wed 2-Mar PW1 @ SR1 7:15pm Cypress 1

Thurs 3-Mar PW2 @ NS 6:30pm Ocean Air

Sat 5-Mar NS @ SR2 9:00am Cypress 1
Sat 5-Mar PQ @ PW1 1:00pm Aubrey 1
Sat 5-Mar 4S @ SR1 3:00pm Cypress 1
Sat 5-Mar PW2 Bye

Day Date Visitors Home Time Field

Mon 7-Mar PW1 @ NS 6:30pm Ocean Air

Tues 8-Mar PW2 @ SR1 7:15pm Cypress 1

Wed 9-Mar SR2 @ PQ 7:00pm Canyonside 7

Thur 10-Mar 4S @ SR2 7:15pm Cypress 1

Sat 12-Mar SR2 @ PW1 9:00am Aubrey 1
Sat 12-Mar PQ @ 4S 10:15am 4S Rec Center #2
Sat 12-Mar NS @ PW2 11:00am Aubrey 1
Sat 12-Mar SR1 Bye

Day Date Visitors Home Time Field

Tues 15-Mar SR2 @ PW2 6:30pm Lake Poway

Wed 16-Mar SR1 @ PW1 6:30pm Lake Poway

Thur 17-Mar 4S @ NS 6:30pm Ocean Air



Sat 19-Mar SR1 @ PQ 9:00am Canyonside 7
Sat 19-Mar NS @ PW1 9:00am Aubrey 1
Sat 19-Mar PW2 @ 4S 10:15am 4S Rec Center #2
Sat 19-Mar SR2 Bye

Day Date Visitors Home Time Field

Tues 22-Mar NS @ SR1 7:15pm Cypress 1

Wed 23-Mar 4S @ PW1 6:30pm Lake Poway
Wed 23-Mar PQ @ SR2 7:15pm Cypress 1

Thur 24-Mar SR1 @ PW2 6:30pm Lake Poway

Sat 26-Mar NS @ PQ 9:00am Canyonside 7
Sat 26-Mar SR1 @ 4S 10:15pm 4S Rec Center #2
Sat 26-Mar SR2 @ PW2 1:00pm Aubrey 1
Sun 26-Mar PW1 Bye

Day Date Visitors Home Time Field

28-Mar Scripps Ranch Spring Break 1-Apr

Wed 30-Mar NS @ PW1 6:30pm Lake Poway
Wed 30-Mar 4S @ PQ 7:00pm Canyonside 7

Sat 2-Apr PQ @ PW2 9:00am Aubrey 1
Sat 2-Apr SR1/2 @ NS 9:40pm Carmel Valley Rec NORTH

Sat 2-Apr PW1 @ 4S 10:15am 4S Rec Center #2



Day Date Visitors Home Time Field

4-Apr North Shore Spring Break 8-Apr

Wed 6-Apr PQ @ SR1 7:15pm Cypress 1

Thurs 7-Apr 4S @ PW2 6:30pm Lake Poway
Thurs 7-Apr PW1 @ SR2 7:15pm Cypress 1

Sat 9-Apr NS @ PQ 9:00am Cypress 1
Sat 9-Apr PW1 @ 4S 10:15am 4S Rec Center #2
Sat 9-Apr SR1 @ SR2 3:00pm Cypress 1

PW2 Bye

Day Date Visitors Home Time Field

11-Apr PUSD Spring Break 15-Apr

Mon 11-Apr SR2 @ NS 6:30pm Ocean Air

Thurs 14-Apr SR1 @ NS 6:30pm Ocean Air

Sat 16-Apr SR1 @ SR2 3:00pm Carmel Valley Rec NORTH

Sat 16-Apr Bye's PW1,PW2,NS,PQ

Day Date Visitors Home Time Field

Tues 19-Apr NS @ PW2 6:30pm Lake Poway
Tues 19-Apr SR1 @ 4S 7:45pm 4S Rec Center #2

Wed 20-Apr SR2 @ PQ 7:00pm Canyonside 7

Thurs 21-Apr PW1 @ PW2 6:30pm Lake Poway

Sat 23-Apr PW2 @ PQ 9:00am Canyonside 7
Sat 23-Apr SR1 @ PW1 9:00am Aubrey 1



Sat 23-Apr 4S @ SR2 9:00am Cypress 1
NS Bye

Day/Gam Date Playoffs Playoffs Time Field

 TBA
Mon 25-Apr
Tues 26-Apr
Wed 27-Apr
Thur 28-Apr

Friday 29-Apr
Sat 30-Apr
Sun 1-May


